2024 ERT 1) AB7H:
FS125 X30 Md—2A 1.264 km ._._.
H A — VAT 2E B 2024/14/30 11445 ..l. n

#&E (15:00 51 L) BAREER] 11:45:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1 Ss2
2 11:48:28.989 50.324 25.384 24.940
(50) B && 3 11:49:19.344 50.355 25.467 24.888
1 11:48:39.881 2:38.113 25.008 4 11:50:09.635 50.291 25.438 24.853
2 11:49:30.046 50.165 25.330 24.835 5 11:50:59.819 50.184 25.411 24.773
3 11:50:19.940 49.894 25.138 24.756 6 11:51:52.504 52.685 26.656 26.029
4 11:51:09.494 49.554 24.872 24.682 7 11:52:42.879 50.375 25.392 24.983
5 11:51:59.167 49.673 25.035 24.638 8 11:53:33.455 50.576 25.213 25.363
p6 11:52:54.452 55.285 25.116 9 11:54:23.661 50.206 25.420 24.786
7 11:54:18.625 1:24.173 24.713 10 11:55:13.702 50.041 25.228 24.813
8 11:55:08.229 49.604 25.026 24.578 pil 11:56:08.178 54.476 25.378
9 11:55:57.839 49.610 24.987 24.623 12 11:57:47.842 1:39.664 24.974
10 11:56:47.439 49.600 24.967 24.633
11 11:57:36.939 49.500 24.909 24.591 (94) IV REY
1 11:46:48.493 51.277 26.035 25.242
(8) &k E AR 2 11:47:38.926 50.433 25.369 25.064
1 11:47:13.923 52.756 27.351 25.405 3 11:48:29.637 50.711 25.526 25.185
2 11:48:04.135 50.212 25.335 24.877 4 11:49:19.995 50.358 25.345 25.013
3 11:48:53.975 49.840 25.181 24.659 5 11:50:10.202 50.207 25.262 24.945
4 11:49:43.796 49.821 24.996 24.825 6 11:51:00.427 50.225 25.228 24.997
5 11:50:33.562 49.766 25.056 24.710 p7 11:51:54.075 53.648 25.565
6 11:51:23.247 49.685 25.010 24.675 8 11:53:44.774 1:50.699 25.063
7 11:52:12.969 49.722 24.978 24.744 9 11:54:35.200 50.426 25.427 24.999
8 11:53:02.633 49.664 24.994 24.670 10 11:55:26.238 51.038 25.420 25.618
p9 11:53:55.885 53.252 25.037 11 11:56:16.427 50.189 25.184 25.005
10 11:56:06.996 2:11.111 24.827 12 11:57:06.788 50.361 25.350 25.011
11 11:56:56.951 49.955 25.128 24.827 13 11:57:56.933 50.145 25.133 25.012
12 11:57:46.726 49.775 25.091 24.684
(34) #1E $4IE
1 11:48:56.976 2:17.786 26.041
2 11:49:48.525 51.549 26.302 25.247
3 11:50:39.191 50.666 25.648 25.018
4 11:51:29.421 50.230 25.308 24.922
5 11:52:19.311 49.890 25.100 24.790
6 11:53:09.231 49.920 25.050 24.870
p7 11:54:04.951 55.720 25.010
8 11:55:25.941 1:20.990 25.195
9 11:56:15.878 49.937 25.047 24.890
10 11:57:05.574 49.696 24.925 24.771
11 11:57:55.521 49.947 24.947 25.000
(64) A 13
1 11:46:46.585 50.949 25.908 25.041
2 11:47:36.640 50.055 25.260 24.795
3 11:48:29.345 52.705 27.656 25.049
4 11:49:19.659 50.314 25.384 24.930
5 11:50:09.876 50.217 25.379 24.838
p6 11:51:05.639 55.763 25.363
7 11:53:49.040 2:43.401 25.810
8 11:54:40.570 51.530 26.147 25.383
9 11:55:33.204 52.634 27.774 24.860
10 11:56:23.075 49.871 25.080 24,791
11 11:57:13.309 50.234 25.204 25.030
12 11:58:03.221 49.912 25.039 24.873
(21) AR kS
1 11:46:50.749 51.402 26.029 25.373
2 11:47:41.414 50.665 25.469 25.196
3 11:48:31.789 50.375 25.308 25.067
4 11:49:22.262 50.473 25.317 25.156
5 11:50:13.260 50.998 25.656 25.342
6 11:51:03.394 50.134 25.205 24.929
7 11:51:53.386 49.992 25.157 24.835
8 11:52:43.340 49.954 25.119 24.835
9 11:53:33.502 50.162 25.242 24.920
10 11:54:23.464 49.962 25.128 24.834
11 11:55:14.297 50.833 25.696 25.137
12 11:56:04.330 50.033 25.165 24.868
13 11:56:57.179 52.849 27.933 24.916
14 11:57:47.361 50.182 25.217 24.965
(13) ith b AE#
1 11:47:38.665 1:21.382 25.701
FHAIF—2 Orbits
F1LE—
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